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201002110000
42100

02/11/2010
12:05:49

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIPPY
TIMOTHY

201003020000
60920

03/02/2010
11:52:56

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENNINGTON
PAMELA

201003020000
60940

03/02/2010
11:52:58

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES CLARA
C

201004270001
27290

04/27/2010
11:52:23

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROY JAMES T

201005030001
35400

05/03/2010
02:39:57

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CROSS
ALLISON R

Instr
#:20081230000
479610

201006110001
85580

06/11/2010
10:17:20

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WINTON JULIA
M

201006180001
93790

06/18/2010
09:59:42

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAIN
CHARLENE

201007010002
11100

07/01/2010
02:07:54

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TONEY
GREGORY

201007200002
31410

07/20/2010
02:22:03

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL
DELORES

201008200002
67880

08/20/2010
11:05:14

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COCHRAN
MICHAEL

201008310002
80130

08/31/2010
11:41:36

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
QUINTON H

201010010003
23940

10/01/2010
12:04:13

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RONDAN
ALINA

201010200003
50380

10/20/2010
10:53:26

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KOCH
ROBERT

201005210001
61830

05/21/2010
01:19:52

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENNINGTON
PAMELA



201006010001
71560

06/01/2010
11:57:12

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE
BOBBIE

201006100001
84860

06/10/2010
12:30:57

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENDRICK
KENNETH

201008240002
72350

08/24/2010
03:25:53

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GORDON
DEMETRIUS

201008260002
74800

08/26/2010
11:02:47

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLOVER
CARRINGTON

201009290003
21460

09/29/2010
02:04:49

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MATZKE
DAVID

201010010003
23840

10/01/2010
11:28:35

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WASHINGTON
LASHAWN

201011090003
75400

11/09/2010
12:58:35

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRUMPTON
PHILLIP R


