Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002110000 42100	02/11/2010 12:05:49	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RIPPY TIMOTHY						
201003020000 60920	03/02/2010 11:52:56	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENNINGTON PAMELA						
201003020000 60940	03/02/2010 11:52:58	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES CLARA C						
201004270001 27290	04/27/2010 11:52:23	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROY JAMES T						
201005030001 35400	05/03/2010 02:39:57	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CROSS ALLISON R					Instr #:20081230000 479610	
201006110001 85580	06/11/2010 10:17:20	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WINTON JULIA M						
201006180001 93790	06/18/2010 09:59:42	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAIN CHARLENE						
201007010002 11100	07/01/2010 02:07:54	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TONEY GREGORY						
201007200002 31410	07/20/2010 02:22:03	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSELL DELORES						
201008200002 67880	08/20/2010 11:05:14	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COCHRAN MICHAEL						
201008310002 30130	08/31/2010 11:41:36	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG QUINTON H						
201010010003 23940	10/01/2010 12:04:13	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RONDAN ALINA						
201010200003 50380	10/20/2010 10:53:26	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KOCH ROBERT						
201005210001 61830	05/21/2010 01:19:52	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENNINGTON PAMELA						

201006010001 71560	06/01/2010 11:57:12	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff		WALLACE BOBBIE			
201006100001 84860	06/10/2010 12:30:57	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENDRICK KENNETH			
201008240002 72350	08/24/2010 03:25:53	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GORDON DEMETRIUS			
201008260002 74800	08/26/2010 11:02:47	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLOVER CARRINGTON			
201009290003 21460	09/29/2010 02:04:49	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MATZKE DAVID			
201010010003 23840	10/01/2010 11:28:35	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WASHINGTON LASHAWN			
201011090003 75400	11/09/2010 12:58:35	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRUMPTON PHILLIP R			